
+91 483 211 7777 +91 8547 295 777

Through London Graduate School

TOP UP
BRITISH
BACHELORS



AI International College
A Division of Atlas Group of Institutions
Inkel Greens Educity | Melmuri (PO)
Malappuram | 676519 | Kerala | India 

0091 483 211 7777
0091 8547 295 777

info@aiic.in
www.aiic.in

S I N C E  1 9 9 8

Top Up British Bachelor’s Degree

Fees Structure

Sl. No.

01

02

03

500

5,00,000

30,000

5,30,500

Prospectus Fees

Registration & Tuition Fees

Admission, ID & Facilities Fees

Total Fees

Details Amount (INR)

All fees in INR. Additional GST applicable on fees as per law.

Features of the Program

Duration - 1 Year

Eligibility

Level 4 & 5 from OTHM or HNC & HND from Pearson Edexcel (Minimum 240 Credits)

Top Up Units (University of Chichester, UK)

Units

01

02

03

04

05

06

International Business

Business Strategy

Leadership & Management Development

Business Communication

Details

Total Credits

Credits

120

20

20

20

20

20

20

New Venture Management & Development

Business & Management Research

The duration of each program is subject to the student’s individual performance in completing each 
level unit assignments on time & university intakes for progression to higher level.



Note:


