

Top Up British Bachelor's Degree

Top Up Units (University of Chichester, UK)

Units	Details	Credits
01	International Business	20
02	Business Strategy	20
03	Leadership & Management Development	20
04	Business Communication	20
05	New Venture Management & Development	20
06	Business & Management Research	20
	Total Credits	120

Features of the Program

Duration - 1 Year

Fees Structure

SI. No.	Details	Amount (INR)
01	Prospectus Fees	500
02	Registration & Tuition Fees	5,00,000
03	Admission, ID & Facilities Fees	30,000
	Total Fees	5,30,500

All fees in INR. Additional GST applicable on fees as per law.

Eligibility

Level 4 & 5 from OTHM or HNC & HND from Pearson Edexcel (Minimum 240 Credits)

Note:

> The duration of each program is subject to the student's individual performance in completing each level unit assignments on time & university intakes for progression to higher level.



 \odot